KEISHA ROSE

1ST ASSISTANT PICTURE EDITOR ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

ROBYN HOOD - SEASON 1 TV Series 2022, Picture Editor - Daily

ROBYN HOOD - SEASON 1 TV Series 2022, 1st Assistant Picture Editor

UNTITLED ORANGEVILLE PREP Reality 2020, Assistant Picture Editor

BIG BROTHER CANADA - SEASON 8 Reality 2020, Assistant Picture Editor

ATWOOD PROJECT, THE Documentary 2019, 1st Assistant Picture Editor

P-VALLEY - SEASON 1 TV Series 2019, 1st Assistant Picture Editor



CONTACT INFORMATION

keisharose@live.ca (905) 484-6301